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Current Concepts of Ophthalmology 2023

Friday-Saturday, January 6-7, 2023

AGENDA

FRIDAY, JANUARY 6, 2023

8:00 AM EST

11:30
12:25 PM EST
12:55

1:00

1:20

1:35

1:50

2:05

2:20

2:35

2:55

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

5:00 PM EST

SATURDAY, JANUARY 7, 2023

7:30 AMEST

Optional - Ophthalmic Pathology
Sander R. Dubovy, MD

Coffee Break
Registration and Lunch Break

Welcome and Introduction
Douglas R. Lazzaro, MD

DSO Update

Kathryn A. Colby, MD, PhD

Amoebas: Bringing a
Sledgehammer to a Drop Fight
Peter Veldman, MD

Clinical Impact of LIGHT Trial
Gus Gazzard, MBBChir, MA, MD, FRCOphth
Management of Choroidal
Effusions Following Tubes and
Trabs

Joseph F. Panarelli, MD

UGH
Manjool Shah, MD

HSV Cases
Douglas R. Lazzaro, MD

Coffee Break

DMEK KISS: Keep It Simple
Surgeon

Peter Veldman, MD

Can MIGS Prevent VF Loss? What
Does the Data Show?

Gus Gazzard, MBBChir, MA, MD, FRCOphth

Ocular Surface Disease
Leela V. Raju, MD

Pearls for Tube Shunt Surgery
Joseph F. Panarelli, MD

Managing Zonulopathy
Manjool Shah, MD

Resident Case Presentations
Steven Carrubba, MD, Lindsay M. Foley, MD,
Margot A. Gardin, MD, Rebecca P. McGee, MD,
Jeffrey Sims, MD, Adanna Udeh, MD

Adjourn

Registration and Continental
Breakfast

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:50

9:10

9:25

9:40

9:55
10:30

10:50

11:05

11:20

11:35

11:50

Neuro-Ophthalmic Emergencies
Moderator: StevenL. Galetta, MD

Valerie Biousse, MD

Management Considerations in
2023 for Diabetic Macular Edema

Susan B. Bressler, MD

Posterior Uveitis
C. Michael Samson, MD, MBA

Pediatric RD Management
Vaidehi S. Dedania, MD

Managing Corneal Melts in
Children

Kanwal . Nischal, MD

The Value of the RAPD

Valerie Biousse, MD

Common Misconceptions
Regarding Treatment of
Proliferative Diabetic Retinopathy
Susan B. Bressler, MD

Coffee Break

Work-Up of Recurrent Anterior
Uveitis

C. Michael Samson, MD, MBA
Non-Penetrating Keratoplasty in
Children

Kanwal '. Nischal, MD

Idiopathic Intracranial
Hypertension

Valerie Biousse, MD

Biosimilars: Similarities and
Differences from Originator
Biologics, What We Need to Know
Susan B. Bressler, MD

Safe Pediatric Cataract Surgery
System (SPeCSS)

Kanwal '. Nischal, MD

Resident Case Presentations
Stephanie Choi, MD, Alexi Geevarghese, MD,
Samyuktha P. Guttha, MD, Andrew M. Huang, MD,
Erin M. Jennings, MD, Elena M. Solli, MD, Anna K.
Terrarosa, MD, Fahd Yazdanie, MD

12:10 PMEST Adjourn



